
DD & SW Regional IQ Championships Showman 14.5.2016

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Led Total Placing IQ Points

6590 Paige Carrigan Wesley Dale Loveheart TACAPS 63.125 66 92 221.125 Champion 30

6918 Olivia Nason Euston Tiptoe St Joseph's Millmerran 55.625 71 81 207.625 Reserve 29

6590 Holly Carrigan Bamborough Moon Dusty TACAPS 58.958 73.5 75 207.458 3 28

5764 Keeleigh Wise Malibu Park Poetry TACAPS 61.042 67 76 204.042 4 27

6750 Charlie Privitera Brayside Chantilly Lace Goondiwindi State School 58.75 70 71 199.75 5 26

6902 Teah Mayne Wild Brew ST John's Catholic - Roma 62.916 66 69 197.916 6 25

6297 Sophie Brennan Oaklands Park Union Jack St Mary's Primary School - Warwick 62.292 62 73 197.292 7 24

6787 Jordon Fenton-anderson Farleigh Eden Drayton State School 55 55 74 184 8 23

6890 Emma Fitzgerald Kenarla Lady Lena The Glennie School - Toowoomba 57.708 38.5 64 160.208 9 22

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Placing IQ Pts

6219 Eve Muirhead Owendale Fleet Street The Glennie School - Toowoomba 63.75 65 71 80 279.75 Champion 30

6612 Bronte Rigney Warkalot Rockin Royalty St Patricks Catholic School - St George 63.75 70 74 69 276.75 Reserve 29

6476 Holly Hurst Neenahs Diamonds & PearlsSt Thomas Moores Primary 66.25 74 68 59 267.25 3 28

6755 Jessica Angus Lykanarro Toff ST John's Catholic - Roma 56.66 59 75 70 260.66 4 27

6570 Campbell Shenfield Beauview Calamity St Patricks Catholic School - St George 55.83 62 76 63 256.83 5 26

6763 Maya Jackson Legend ST John's Catholic - Roma 54.16 53 74 66 247.16 6 25

6178 Jack Perkins Corvan Park Latte The Scots PGC College - Warwick 54.375 59 64 52 229.375 7 24

6903 Dakota Barnett Iona Park Maestro Our Lady of the Southern Cross 73 76 ELIM ELIM

6644 Georgette Emmerton HC Farleigh Katia Mundubbera State School - HC 65.208 68 69 67 269.208 HC

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Led Total Placing IQ Points

6304 Sarah Coggan BEVANLEE ASTRONMER The Glennie School - Toowoomba 71 80 80 231 Champ 30

5565 Bree Robertson Ellesby Chief Invader Fairholme College 66.8 88.5 74 229.3 Reserve 29

6562 Bridget Hegerty Fairbanks Ipod The Scots PGC College - Warwick 65.4 86 75 226.4 3 28

6291 Laura Howe My Mister Darcy Fairholme College 63.4 85 71 219.4 4 27

6525 Madison Thomas Glenormiston Redman ST John's Catholic - Roma 67.4 73 70 210.4 5 26

6335 Imogen Taylor Rathowen Babbling The Glennie School - Toowoomba 60 78 68 206 6 25

6699 Holly Wilkie Divine Miss Emm The Glennie School - Toowoomba 64.4 71 63 198.4 7 24

5449 Emily Lawrence Zemzem Zawinal The Glennie School - Toowoomba 62.2 62 67 191.2 8 23

5970 Clare Hensley Quirindi Cruiser Fairholme College 56.4 63 64 183.4 9 22

6762 Ciara Jackson Levi Zara ST John's Catholic - Roma 54 60 65 179 10 21

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Placing IQ Pts

5829 Grace Muirhead Jimmy Wilson The Glennie School - Toowoomba 71.875 87 79 80 317.875 Champion 30

6214 Jamie Rodda Remi Lexus The Glennie School - Toowoomba 67.5 88 67 73 295.5 Reserve 29

6906 Ellie Reedy Amina The Glennie School - Toowoomba 55.208 68 65 68 256.208 3 28

5916 Ashtyn Reedy Charlie Toblerone The Glennie School - Toowoomba 51.875 60 68 67 246.875 4 27

6707 Emma Massey Lucky The Glennie School - Toowoomba 62.916 68 52 58 240.916 5 26

 Primary Showman 3 Phase                                                     

 Primary Showman 4 Phase – 45cm   

Secondary Showman 3 Phase                                                           

Secondary Showman 4 Phase- 45cm                                                 



IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Placing IQ Pts

6156 Rebecca Roellgen Gold Coast The Glennie School - Toowoomba 75 92.5 67 80 314.5 Champ 30

5790 Michaela Bates Boyton Doolittle Dolots Wallumbilla State School 71.6 79 72 79 301.6 Reserve 29

6174 Gabriella Moffat Networking Downlands College 67.6 71 73 89 300.6 3 28

5849 Holly Willmington Euston Silk Ribbons The Glennie School - Toowoomba 60.6 75.5 76 86 298.1 4 27

6261 Piper Wise Garnet Talisman TACAPS 69.8 84 67 70 290.8 5 26

6215 Aimee Sullivan Regency Lewis The Glennie School - Toowoomba 64.6 82 67 75 288.6 6 25

6519 Dominique Holtkamp Warrego Katie Dalby State high School - Dalby 69 78 62 76 285 7 24

6901 Phoebe Riordan Bostons Pride Fairholme College 68.2 74 69 72 283.2 8 23

5572 Maggie Gall KS BRAVO The Glennie School - Toowoomba 65.8 79 66 70 280.8 9 22

6056 James Lascelles-king Gidgee The Scots PGC College 57.6 56 71 57 241.6 10 21

5958 Jessica Spencer Montrez Dalby State high School - Dalby 67.2 79 E 76 E E

5792 Ella Mcbain  HC Kanukadale Gypsy Gold Ipswich Girls Grammer School 67.8 76 57 66 266.8 HC

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Jump Led Total Placing IQ Pts

6059 Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 71.6 82 66 66 285.6 Champ 30

5605 Hannah Oleary KING OF LIGHT The Scots PGS College - Warwick 70 81 65 64 280 Reserve 29

6909 Tara Wilkinson Lissadell Zuba TACAPS 69.4 60 58 62 249.4 3 28

6512 Madison Clarke  HC Lexington Inspire Me Ipswich Girls Grammer School 69.8 85 72 61 287.8 HC

6474 Georgie Rhode Bourne Identity The Scots PGC College - Warwick 71 78 57 ELIM ELIM E

6072 Pam Rielly Cayman The Scots PGC College - Warwick 69 66 58 69 ELIM E

6880 Lucy Stanford Tryon Miss Cutter B The Glennie School - Toowoomba 53 59 ELIM ELIM E

6314 Maddie Mathies Pops Cadillac The Scots PGC College - Warwick 67.4 69 63 ELIM E

5587 Jasmin Alexanderson Bradeyvale Illusion The Scots PGC College 71.6 69 60 ELIM E

 

DD & SW Regionals Showman Primary teams

6590 Paige Carrigan Wesley Dale Loveheart TACAPS 30 1st

6590 Holly Carrigan Bamborough Moon Dusty TACAPS 28

5764 Keeleigh Wise Malibu Park Poetry TACAPS 27 85

6755 Jessica Angus Lykanarro Toff ST John's Catholic - Roma 27 2nd

6763 Maya Jackson Legend ST John's Catholic - Roma 25

6902 Teah Mayne Wild Brew ST John's Catholic - Roma 25 77

DD & SW Regionals Showman Secondary teams

5829 Grace Muirhead Jimmy Wilson The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 1st

6156 Rebecca Roellgen Gold Coast The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30

6304 Sarah Coggan BEVANLEE ASTRONMER The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 90

6214 Jamie Rodda Remi Lexus The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29

6059 Kate Johnstone OLNEY PARK FLASH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 30 2nd

5605 Hannah Oleary KING OF LIGHT The Scots PGS College - Warwick 29

6562 Bridget Hegerty Fairbanks Ipod The Scots PGC College - Warwick 28 87

6056 James Lascelles-king Gidgee The Scots PGC College 21

6906 Ellie Reedy Amina The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28 3rd

5916 Ashtyn Reedy Charlie Toblerone The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27

5849 Holly Willmington Euston Silk Ribbons The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27 82

6707 Emma Massey Lucky The Glennie School - Toowoomba 26

5565 Bree Robertson Ellesby Chief Invader Fairholme College 29 4th

6291 Laura Howe My Mister Darcy Fairholme College 27

6901 Phoebe Riordan Bostons Pride Fairholme College 23 79

5970 Clare Hensley Quirindi Cruiser Fairholme College 22

Secondary Showman 4 Phase-85cm                                                           

Secondary Showman 4 Phase- 65cm                                                    


